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WELCOME

Flexible & Affordable

Create unforgettable family adventures with the Auto-Trail Expedition motorhome range, offering 
versatile, budget-friendly travel solutions for every need. The compact Expedition C63 is ideal for 
families, offering a roomy front lounge that transforms into a snug double bed, along with an extra 
over-cab bed for added comfort.

Enjoy a fully equipped end kitchen, plentiful storage, and a separate washroom, all built on the 
dependable Fiat Ducato chassis with a 140bhp engine.

For larger families, the Expedition C71 offers a private rear island bed and a hi-line over-cab 
double bed, ensuring comfort and space. The luxurious C72 boasts a U-shaped lounge that 
transforms into a large double bed. Meanwhile, the C73 provides a practical layout with a large 
transverse double bed to the rear over an expansive garage area for active families.

Modern & Expansive

With stylish designs, modern features, and customisable options, the Expedition range delivers the 
perfect home on wheels for your next adventure.



Equinox

White Grigio Grey Artense Grey Lanzarote Grey Black

EXTERIOR COLOURS

INTERIOR COLOURS

ENGINE

C63, C71, C72, C73
Fiat Ducato 140bhp manual as standard

Optional
All models: 140bhp to 180bhp engine upgrade
All models: 8-speed automatic gearbox upgrade





FEATURES

The Auto-Trail Expedition Motorhome range offers the perfect blend of affordability, 
style, and practicality, making it an excellent choice for families and first-time 
motorhome buyers. Competitively priced and available in four or six-berth 
configurations, it caters to various needs with up to six belts for safe travel. 
Lightweight and easy to handle, this stylish and modern motorhome is specifically 
designed for a sleek, contemporary look. Inside, hard-wearing upholstery ensures 
durability and added luxury. Designed with families in mind, it features plenty of 
overhead storage to keep your belongings organized and is the perfect entry-level 
motorhome for creating unforgettable adventures.

Why choose an Expedition Coachbuilt
Perfect range of entry-level motorhomes
Available in four or six berth
Plenty of overhead storage
Value for money

Expedition Coachbuilt Features
Competitively priced
Hard-wearing upholstery
From 4 to 6 berths including seat belts
White exterior, alloys as standard, Artense Grey cost option
Light weight motorhome
Perfect for families
Stylish and modern

Discover the adventure of a lifetime with the entire 
Expedition Coachbuilt range. Scan the QR code now to 
explore the versatile, feature-packed models that are 
designed for ultimate comfort and freedom on the road. 
With just one quick scan you can browse the models, 
view interior features, and embark on your perfect 
journey in style.



Expedition C63
Over cab bed dimensions – 1.89m x 1.18m (6’2” x 3’10”)*

Front double bed dimensions – 2.17m x 1.86m (7’1” x 6’1”)*

Front nearside single (in lieu of front double) – 1.86m x 0.73m (6’1”x 2’4”)*

Fix & Go wheel repair kit
Three way refrigerator  
Truma heating
Gas bottle storage – 1 x 6kg, 1 x 13kg
Electrically operated external step
Max gross weight – 3500kg/3650kg 
Mass in running order – 2930kg 
Max towing weight – 1000kg 

Over cab bed dimensions – 1.89m x 1.18m (6’2” x 3’10”)*

Front double bed dimensions – 2.17m x 1.22m (7’1” x 4’0”)*

Rear island bed dimensions – 1.86m x 1.34m (6’1” x 4’4”)*

Fix & Go wheel repair kit
Three way refrigerator  
Truma heating
Gas bottle storage – 1 x 6kg, 1 x 13kg
Electrically operated external step
Max gross weight – 3500kg/3650kg 
Mass in running order – 3060kg
Max towing weight – 1000kg 

Expedition C71

auto-trail.co.uk/motorhomes-range/expedition-coachbuilt/

*based on approximate values

TECH SPEC



auto-trail.co.uk/motorhomes-range/expedition-coachbuilt/

Expedition C72
Over cab bed dimensions – 1.89m x 1.18m (6’2” x 3’10”)*

Front double bed dimensions – 1.86m x 1.04m (6’1” x 3’4”)*

Rear U-shaped lounge bed dimensions – 2.17m x 1.42m (7’1” x 4’7”)*

Fix & Go wheel repair kit
Three way refrigerator  
Truma heating
Gas bottle storage – 2 x 6kg
Electrically operated external step
Max gross weight – 3500kg/3650kg 
Mass in running order – 3050kg 
Max towing weight – 1000kg 

Over cab bed dimensions – 1.89m x 1.18m (6’2” x 3’10”)*

Front double bed dimensions – 1.86m x 1.04m (6’1” x 3’4”)*

Rear over garage bed dimensions – 2.17m x 1.32m (7’1” x 4’3”)*

Fix & Go wheel repair kit
Three way refrigerator  
Truma heating
Gas bottle storage – 2 x 6kg
Electrically operated external step
Max gross weight – 3500kg/3650kg 
Mass in running order – 3050kg
Max towing weight – 1000kg 

Expedition C73

*based on approximate values

TECH SPEC



Berth
Belts
Engine
Gross Vehicle Weight
Length
Width
Fresh Water Capacity
Waste Water Capacity

C63 £62,140.00

MODEL

4
4
140bhp
3500/3650kg
6.34m
2.35m
135L
85L

Berth
Belts
Engine
Gross Vehicle Weight
Length
Width
Fresh Water Capacity
Waste Water Capacity

C72 £64,810.00

6
4-6
140bhp
3500/3650kg
7.25m
2.35m
135L
85L

Berth
Belts
Engine
Gross Vehicle Weight
Length
Width
Fresh Water Capacity
Waste Water Capacity

C71 £64,810.00

4
4
140bhp
3500/3650kg
7.25m
2.35m
135L
85L

Berth
Belts
Engine
Gross Vehicle Weight
Length
Width
Fresh Water Capacity
Waste Water Capacity

C73 £64,810.00

6
4-6
140bhp
3500/3650kg
7.25m
2.35m
135L
85L

PRICE FEATURES

auto-trail.co.uk/motorhomes-range/expedition-coachbuilt/

PRICES



FINANCE YOUR DREAM VEHICLE

Auto-Trail Advance is a flexible financing solution that brings the freedom to 
explore within reach. With our unique Personal Contract Purchase (PCP) or Hire 
Purchase (HP) scheme, you can decide what you can afford to pay every month. 
Auto-Trail Advance is designed to make owning your dream motorhome or 
campervan more attainable than ever before.
By spreading the cost, you can enjoy the flexibility of lower monthly payments, 
the option to upgrade to a higher specification model, and peace of mind 
knowing you’re in control of your journey.

How does it work?

Choose your perfect model
Browse the extensive Auto-Trail range to find your 
dream motorhome or campervan.

Customise your vehicle
Personalise your motorhome with factory-fitted 
options, adding comfort, convenience, and enhancing 
your on-the-road experience.

Set your term length
Choose a flexible term period, ranging from 24 to 60 
months, suitable for your lifestyle and financial goals.

Try our finance calculator at: auto-trail.co.uk/advance

1
Choose the 

perfect 
motorhome or 

campervan 
for you

3

Sign your 
contract, drive 
away and start 

exploring!

2

Decide on 
your deposit 
and monthly 
repayments






